Dibrugarh '
Dibrugarh

University

Re-Scrutiny Result of B.Com 2nd semester Examination,

Held in May-June, 2014

The candidates bearing the following Roll Numbers are declared to
have passed the B.Com 2™ Semester Examination held in May-June, 2014

Roll Numbers:

NIL

Marks of the following candidates appearing in the B.Com 2™ Semester

Examination held in May-June, 2014 have been revised.

Roll Numbers:

27030087

Marks of the following candidates appearing in the B.Com 2™ Semester

Examination held in May-June, 2014 remain unchanged.

Roll Numbers:

11030015
15130020
15530178
25930093
27030066
27030085

11030019
15330100
17930061
27030028
27030071
27030086

11030139
15330103
18530006
27030050
27030076

11030192
15330362
18730033
27030053
27030080

11030195
15330365
21430151
27030064
27030084

IV.  Marks of the following candidates appearing in the B.Com 2" Semester

Examination held in May-June, 2014 remain Withheld.

Roll Numbers: Nil
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IMPORTANT:

e The result has been prepared as per the existing D.U Rules and Regulations of the
Examination concerned.

e Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the results. Any error, if detected
will be rectified as per rules.

e |n the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring this
to the notice of the Controller of Examinations within 1 (one) Month from the date
of declaration of result.

Sd/-
Dated-: 19/12/2014
Dibrugarh (Dr. H.C.Mahanta)
Controller of Examinations
Dibrugarh University



