

Re-Scrutiny Result of B.Com 2nd semester Examination, Held in May-June, 2014

I. The candidates bearing the following Roll Numbers are declared to have **passed** the B.Com 2nd Semester Examination held in May-June, 2014

Roll Numbers:

NIL

II. Marks of the following candidates appearing in the B.Com 2nd Semester Examination held in May-June, 2014 have been **revised**.

Roll Numbers:

27030087

III. Marks of the following candidates appearing in the B.Com 2nd Semester Examination held in May-June, 2014 remain **unchanged.**

Roll Numbers:

11030015	11030019	11030139	11030192	11030195
15130020	15330100	15330103	15330362	15330365
15530178	17930061	18530006	18730033	21430151
25930093	27030028	27030050	27030053	27030064
27030066	27030071	27030076	27030080	27030084
27030085	27030086			

IV. Marks of the following candidates appearing in the B.Com 2nd Semester Examination held in May-June, 2014 remain **Withheld.**

Roll Numbers: Nil

Contd: Page 2

Page: 2

IMPORTANT:

• The result has been prepared as per the existing D.U Rules and Regulations of the Examination concerned.

- Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the results. Any error, if detected will be rectified as per rules.
- In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring this to the notice of the **Controller of Examinations** within **1 (one) Month** from the date of declaration of result.

Sd/-

Dated-: 19/12/2014 Dibrugarh

(Dr. H.C.Mahanta)
Controller of Examinations
Dibrugarh University